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Guaranteed Analysis

Calories per medallion (114g)
Carbohydrates

Protein min

Crude fat min

Crude fiber max

Moisture max

Ratio Ca/P

218
13%
12%
12%
0.6%
59%
120 :1

Lamb & Rice
oy SERVE RAIV OR COOKED
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FRESHLY PREPARED PRE-PORTIONED
IN CANADA & READY-TO-SERVE
BALANCED 100% HUMAN GRADE
NUTRITION INGREDIENTS

Ingredients

Lamb (meat and organ meats), Chicken, Brown rice, Carrot,
Dicalcium phosphate, Alfalfa, Broccoli, Chicken heart, Kale,

Cod liver oil, Calcium carbonate, Organic kelp, Apple cider
vinegar, Red beet, Brewer’s yeast, Flaxseed, Sea salt, Choline
chloride (vitamin B complex), Sunflower oil, Coconut oil, Thyme,
Probiotics (Bacilli and Lactobacilli sp.), Vitamin E supplement,
Zinc proteinate, Iron proteinate, Copper proteinate, Manganese
proteinate, Vitamin B12 supplement, Thiamin, Riboflavin,

Folic acid.

This formula for puppy or adult dog is formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by the AAFCO (Association of American

Feed Control Officials) Nutrient Profiles for growth and maintenance of the adult dog.
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Vitamins

Vitamin A
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Thiamin: B1
Riboflavin: B2
Pantothenic Acid
Niacin: B3
Pyridoxine: B6
Folate: B9
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C
Choline

Minerals

Calcium
Phosphorus
Potassium
Sodium
Chloride
Magnesium
Iron

Copper
Manganese
Zinc

lodine
Selenium

oe
o

y

44496 (1U/kg
915 (IU/kg
271 (IU/kg

13.77 (mg/kg
11.98 (mg/kg
17.95 (mg/kg
71.60 (mg/kg
350 (mg/kg
4,06 (mg/kg
0.64 (mg/kg
40.67 (mg/kg
1405 (mg/kg
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057%
0.48%
0.30%
0.23%
0.23%
0.04%
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

6845
25.77
20.37
56.66
375
0.24

—~ o~ o~ o~ o~
_ = ===

Lamb & Rice
oy SERVE RAIV OR COOKED
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Amino Acids

Arginine

Histidine

Isoleucine

Leucine

Lysine

Methionine + Cystine
Methionine
Phenylalanine + Tyrosine
Phenylalanine
Threonine
Tryptophan

Valine

Taurine

Fatty Acids

Omega 3 Fatty acids
Alpha linoleic acid (ALA)
EPA+DHA

Omega 6 Fatty acids
Linoleic acid

www.therawkitchen.ca

17%

Superfoods

0.81%
0.32%
0.58%
0.99%
0.91%
0.47%
0.32%
0.95%
0.54%
0.56%
0.15%
0.66%
0.02%

0.41%
0.19%
0.19%
0.94%
0.87%



