## the raw kitchen

# Lamb & Rice



#### **Guaranteed Analysis**

Calories per medallion (114g)	218
Carbohydrates	13%
Protein min	12%
Crude fat min	12%
Crude fiber max	0.6%
Moisture max	59%
Ratio Ca/P	1.20 : 1

#### Ingredients

Lamb (meat and organ meats), Chicken, Brown rice, Carrot, Dicalcium phosphate, Alfalfa, Broccoli, Chicken heart, Kale, Cod liver oil, Calcium carbonate, Organic kelp, Apple cider vinegar, Red beet, Brewer's yeast, Flaxseed, Sea salt, Choline chloride (vitamin B complex), Sunflower oil, Coconut oil, Thyme, Probiotics (Bacilli and Lactobacilli sp.), Vitamin E supplement, Zinc proteinate, Iron proteinate, Copper proteinate, Manganese proteinate, Vitamin B12 supplement, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Folic acid.

This formula for puppy or adult dog is formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by the AAFCO (Association of American Feed Control Officials) Nutrient Profiles for growth and maintenance of the adult dog.

## the raw, kitchen

# Lamb & Rice









**17%** Superfoods

#### Vitamins

Vitamin A	44496 (IU/kg)
Vitamin D	915 (IU/kg)
Vitamin E	271 (IU/kg)
Thiamin: B1	13.77 (mg/kg)
Riboflavin: B2	11.98 (mg/kg)
Pantothenic Acid	17.95 (mg/kg)
Niacin: B3	71.60 (mg/kg)
Pyridoxine: B6	3.50 (mg/kg)
Folate: B9	4.06 (mg/kg)
Vitamin B12	0.64 (mg/kg)
Vitamin C	40.67 (mg/kg)
Choline	1405 (mg/kg)

#### Minerals

Calcium	0.57%
Phosphorus	0.48%
Potassium	0.30%
Sodium	0.23%
Chloride	0.23%
Magnesium	0.04%
Iron	68.45 (mg/kg)
Iron Copper	68.45 (mg/kg) 25.77 (mg/kg)
-	5.5
Copper	25.77 (mg/kg)
Copper Manganese	25.77 (mg/kg) 20.37 (mg/kg)

#### Amino Acids

Arginine	0.81%
Histidine	0.32%
Isoleucine	0.58%
Leucine	0.99%
Lysine	0.91%
Methionine + Cystine	0.47%
Methionine	0.32%
Phenylalanine + Tyrosine	0.95%
Phenylalanine	0.54%
Threonine	0.56%
Tryptophan	0.15%
Valine	0.66%
Taurine	0.02%

#### **Fatty Acids**

Omega 3 Fatty acids	0.41%
Alpha linoleic acid (ALA)	0.19%
EPA+DHA	0.19%
Omega 6 Fatty acids	0.94%
Linoleic acid	0.87%



### www.therawkitchen.ca